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Application Part No Notes Cena bez DPH
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y Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Bush SPF1925K 1 4B,2T Remove OE shell

Front Control Arm Upper - Inner Bush SPF2119K 1 4B,4T,4S Viva HB, HC
Front Control Arm Upper - Inner Bush SPF1637K 1 4B,4T,4S
Front Cross-member Outrigger Bush SPF0035K 1 2B,2T
Front Strut Bar To Chassis Mount SPF1429K 1 4B,2T
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF2092BK 1 8B 490 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1554-19K 1 2B LH & RH  Measure bar diameter 19mm available 620 Kč

Rear Sway Bar Link Upper Bush SPF2007-_ _K 1 2B 16mm = OE# 7146619   13mm = OE# 8838095 440 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Mount To Axle SPF2009-_ _K 1 2B Measure bar diameter 13mm available 680 Kč
Rear Trailing Arm - Lower - Bush All SPF0070K 1 4B,4T
Rear Trailing Arm - Upper - Front Bush SPF0070-2K 1 2B,2T
Rear Trailing Arm - Upper - Rear Bush SPF1663K 1 2B,2T,2S
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F &R Suspension Bush Kit - Front & Rear KIT5180K 1

F Suspension Bush Kit - Front KIT5180FK 1
Rear Suspension Bush Kit - Rear KIT5180RK 1 Kit Includes: 1xSPF2009-13K, 1xSPF0070K, 1xSPF1663K
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Bush SPF1925K 1 4B,2T Remove OE shell
Front Control Arm Upper - Inner Bush SPF1637K 1 4B,4T,4S Remove OE shell
Front Cross-member Outrigger Bush SPF0035K 1 2B,2T
Front Strut Bar To Chassis Mount SPF1429K 1 4B,2T
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF2092BK 1 8B 490 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1554-19K 1 2B LH & RH  Measure bar diameter 19mm available 620 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Link Upper Bush SPF2007-13K 1 2B 13mm = (Std) 440 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Link Lower Bush SPF2007-16K 1 2B 16mm = (Std) 440 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Mount To Axle SPF2009-_ _K 1 2B Measure bar diameter 13mm available(Std) 680 Kč
Rear Trailing Arm - Lower - Bush All SPF0070K 1 4B,4T
Rear Trailing Arm - Upper - Front Bush SPF0070-2K 1 2B,2T
Rear Trailing Arm - Upper - Rear Bush SPF1663K 1 2B,2T,2S
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1 530 Kč
2 170 Kč
2 680 Kč
1 460 Kč
1 390 Kč

1 840 Kč
1 180 Kč
2 110 Kč

Kit Includes: 1x SPF1925K, 1xSPF1637K, 1xSPF0035K, 
1xSPF1429K, 1xSPF2092BK, 1xSPF1554-19K, 1xSPF2007-13K, 
1xSPF2007-16K, 1xSPF2009-13K, 1xSPF0070K, 1xSPF1663K 12 910 Kč
Kit Includes: 1x SPF1925K, 1xSPF1637K, 1xSPF0035K, 
1xSPF1429K, 1xSPF2092BK, 1xSPF1554-19K, 1xSPF2007-13K 7 860 Kč

5 050 Kč
1 530 Kč
2 680 Kč
1 460 Kč
1 390 Kč

1 840 Kč
1 180 Kč
2 110 Kč
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Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Bush SPF1608K 1 2B.2T 31mm OD 860 Kč
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Bush SPF0947K 1 4B,2T
Front Strut Bar To Chassis Mount SPF1778K 1 4B,2T Early Corsa (Brace pull)
Front Strut Bar To Chassis Mount SPF1602K 1 2B,2T Nova ( Brace pull )
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF0946-_ _K 1 4B Measure bar dia 23mm ava 640 Kč
Front Sway Bar To Strut Arm "D" Bush SPF1603-18K 1 4B 18mm OD bar 12S,12ST,12NV,13S,13SE,13NE,C13N 740 Kč
Front Sway Bar To Strut Arm "D" Bush SPF1603-21K 1 4B 21mm OD barC14SE,E16SE,C16SE,C16NZ,15D,15TD 740 Kč
Rear Spring Insulator SPF1358-6K 2 1B Raises Vehicle Approx 9mm 420 Kč
Rear Spring Insulator SPF1358-8K 2 1B Raises Vehicle Approx 12mm 510 Kč
Rear Spring Insulator SPF1358-10K 2 1B Raises Vehicle Approx 15mm 630 Kč
Rear Beam Axle Pivot Bush SPF1662K 1 2B,2T
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F &R KIT5249K 1

F Front Suspension Bush Kit KIT5249FK 1

F &R Suspension Bush Kit - Front & Rear (Without rear anti roll bar)KIT5249K 1
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Bush SPF0406K 2 2B,2T,2S
Front Control Arm Upper - Inner Front Bush SPF0400K 1 2B,2T Use original shell 720 Kč
Front Control Arm Upper - Inner Rear Bush SPF0401K 1 2B,2T Use original shell 730 Kč
Front Shock Absorber - Upper Bush SPF2755SK 1 4B 380 Kč
Front Steering Coupling SPF0121K 1 1B,4T
Front Steering Rack&Pinion Mount Bush-Manual SPF1116K 1 2B 740 Kč
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF2092BK 1 8B 490 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1453-_ _K 1 2B Measure bar dia 14,16,18,19,20,23,24,25,26,27,28,30 460 Kč
Rear Panhard Rod Bush SPF0030K 1 2B 440 Kč
Rear Shock Absorber - Lower Bush SPF2178-16K 1 2B 340 Kč
Rear Shock Absorber - Upper Bush SPF2755SK 1 4B 380 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF0513K 1 8B,4T
Rear Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1812-12K 1 2B Measure bar dia 12mm Std, 15,16,18,22mm also available 480 Kč
Rear Trailing Arm - Lower - Front Bush SPF0402K 1 2B,2T

0 Kč
Front Control Arm Lower - Front Bush SPF1604K 1 4B,2T
Front Control Arm Lower - Rear Bush SPF1605K 1 2B,2W
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF1111K 1 8B 610 Kč

0 Kč

1 020 Kč
1 020 Kč
1 010 Kč

1 360 Kč

Suspension Bush Kit - Front & Rear (Inc rear anti 
roll bar)

Kit Includes: 2xSPF0406K, 1xSPF0400K, 1xSPF0401K, 
1xSPF1116K, 1xSPF2092BK, 1xSPF1453-19K, 1xSPF0030K, 
1xSPF0513K, 1xSPF1812-12K, 1xSPF0402K, 1xSPF0403K 9 950 Kč
Kit Includes: 2xSPF0406K, 1xSPF0400K, 1xSPF0401K, 
1xSPF1116K, 1xSPF2092BK, 1xSPF1453-19K 6 090 Kč
Kit Includes: 2xSPF0406K, 1xSPF0400K, 1xSPF0401K, 
1xSPF1116K, 1xSPF2092BK, 1xSPF1453-19K, 1xSPF0030K, 
1xSPF0402K, 1xSPF0403K 9 950 Kč

1 930 Kč

1 160 Kč

1 500 Kč

1 080 Kč
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1 430 Kč
1 950 Kč
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Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Front Bush SPF1606K 1 2B,2T 970 Kč
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Rear Bush SPF1607K 1 6B,2T,2S
Front Steering Rack & Pinion Inner Tie Rod Bush SPF1219K 1 2B,2T 580 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1601-_ _K 1 2B To suit OE bracket, Bracket height 37mm 520 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF2393-_ _K 1 2B To suit OE bracket, Bracket height 39.5mm 570 Kč
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF1111-4K 1 4B 350 Kč
Rear IRS Adjusting Kit "Camber & Toe" SPF1931K 1 8B,4T
Rear Sway Bar Link Lower Bush SPF0513-4K 1 4B,2T 890 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Link Upper Bush SPF1943K 1 2B 450 Kč
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F &R Suspension Bush Kit - Front & Rear KIT5242K 1
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Bush SPF1550K 1 4B,4T,4S
Front Control Arm Upper - Front & Rear Bush Kit SPF1552K 1 6B,4T
Front Sub Frame to Body Mount SPF1753K 1 4B,2T Lower tie crossmember brace outrigger bar to chassis leg
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF1111K 1 8B 610 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1695-_ _K 1 2B Measure bar diameter 21mm available 430 Kč
Rear Panhard Rod Bush SPF0030K 1 2B 440 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1812-_ _K 1 2B Measure bar diameter 18mm available 480 Kč
Rear Trailing Arm - Lower - Front Bush SPF0403K 1 2B,2T Not 400 930 Kč
Rear Trailing Arm - Lower - Rear Bush SPF0402K 1 2B,2T Not 400
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) Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Front Bush SPF1606K 1 2B,2T 970 Kč
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Rear Bush SPF1607K 1 6B,2T,2S
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner SPF1880AK 1 4B, 2T Offset Bushes For Camber Adjustment
Front Steering Rack & Pinion Inner Tie Rod Bush SPF1219K 1 2B,2T 580 Kč
Front Shock Absorber Bush SPF2049K 1 4B, 4T 0 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1601-_ _K 1 2B To suit OE bracket, Bracket height 37mm 520 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF2393-_ _K 1 2B To suit OE bracket, Bracket height 39.5mm 570 Kč
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF1111-4K 1 4B 350 Kč
Rear IRS Adjusting Kit "Camber & Toe" SPF1931K 1 8B,4T
Rear Shock Absorber Bush SPF2049K# 1 4B, 4T #VALUE!
Rear Sway Bar Link Lower Bush SPF0513-4K 1 4B,2T 890 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Link Upper Bush SPF1943K 1 2B 450 Kč

2 500 Kč

4 660 Kč
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Kit Includes: 1xSPF1550K, 1xSPF1552K, 1xSPF1753K, 
1xSPF1111K, 1xSPF1695-21K, 1xSPF0030K, 1xSPF1812-16K, 
1xSPF0402K, 1xSPF0403K 9 030 Kč

3 730 Kč
1 360 Kč
1 310 Kč

1 080 Kč

2 500 Kč
2 310 Kč

4 660 Kč
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Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Bush SPF0798K 1 4B,4T
Front Steering Rack & Pinion Inner Tie Rod Bush SPF1219K 1 2B,2T Manual & Power steering 580 Kč
Front Steering Rack & Pinion Mount Bush SPF1229K 1 2B Manual steering only 770 Kč
Front Steering Rack & Pinion Mount Bush SPF2410K 1 2B Power steering only 710 Kč
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF1111K 1 8B 610 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1209-_ _K 1 2B Measure bar diameter 15,17,19,21,22mm available 560 Kč
Rear Beam Axle Pivot Bush SPF1228K 1 4B,2T Use OE shell
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Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Front Bush SPF1606K 1 2B,2T 970 Kč
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Rear Bush SPF1607K 1 6B,2T,2S
Front Steering Rack & Pinion Inner Tie Rod Bush SPF1219K 1 2B,2T 580 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1601-_ _K 1 2B To suit OE bracket, Bracket height 37mm 520 Kč
Front Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF2393-_ _K 1 2B To suit OE bracket, Bracket height 39.5mm 570 Kč
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF1111-4K 1 4B 350 Kč
Rear IRS Adjusting Kit "Camber & Toe" SPF1931K 1 8B,4T
Rear Sway Bar Link Lower Bush SPF0513-4K 1 4B,2T 890 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Link Upper Bush SPF1943K 1 2B 450 Kč

0 Kč
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 B Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Front Bush SPF1779K 1 4B,2T

Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Rear Bush SPF1780K 1 4B,2T
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Rear Bush SPF1880K 1 4B,2T PS increase DS standard caster setting
Front Control Arm Lower - Inner Rear Bush SPF1880AK 1 4B, 2T Offset Bushes for camber adjustment
Rear Sway Bar Mount To Chassis Bush SPF1826-_ _K 1 2B Bar dia 12,13,15,16,18,20,22mm ava,32mm wide bracket 410 Kč
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2 500 Kč

4 660 Kč
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1 280 Kč
1 340 Kč
1 680 Kč
2 310 Kč
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Front Coil Spring Spacer Bushing SPF2365-5K 2 1B 350 Kč
Front Coil Spring Spacer Bushing SPF2365-10K 2 1B 540 Kč
Front Control Arm Lower Inner Bushing SPF1232K 1 2B, 2T
Front Spring Insulator Bush SPF2498K 1 2B
Front Steering Rack & Pinion Mount Bush SPF1632K 1 1B Left Hand Side Only 420 Kč
Front Strut Bar To Chassis Mount Bush SPF2339K 1 2B, 2T, 10W Caster Adjustable Kit
Front Strut Bar To Lower Control Arm Bushing SPF0756K 1 4B, 2T, 4W
Front Strut Bar To Lower Control Arm Bushing SPF0756CK# 1 4B, 2T Suited To Cast Steel Arms, Comfort option used with SPF2339K #VALUE!
Front Strut Top & Bearing SPF1590BK 1 2B, 2 Bearing
Front Strut Top Bush SPF1590K 1 2B, 2T Bush Only, for bearing order SPF1590BK
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF2755SK 1 4B Strut End Only 380 Kč
Front Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF2092B-4K 1 4B 260 Kč
Front Sway Bar To Chassis Mount Bush SPF1453-__K 1 2B Measure bar Diameter 460 Kč
Rear Control Arm Bush Kit SPF0611K 2 4B, 2T
Rear Croos Member Supplement Washers SPF0840K 1 4B HSV Series Use Lower Bushing Only
Rear IRS Adjusting Kit 'Camber and Toe' Bush Kit SPF0877K 1 8B, 4T For vehicles without factory toe adjusting arm
Rear IRS Adjusting Kit 'Camber Only' Bush Kit SPF2545K 1 4B, 2T For vehicles without factory toe adjusting arm
Rear IRS Adjusting Kit 'Toe Only' Bush Kit SPF0877TK 1 4B, 2T For vehicles without factory toe adjusting arm
Rear Shock Absorber Upper Bushing SPF0201K 1 4B Solid and IRS Axle 500 Kč
Rear Spring Insulator Upper Bush SPF1358-6K 2 1B IRS Raises Vehicle Approx 9mm 420 Kč
Rear Spring Insulator Upper Bush SPF1358-8K 2 1B IRS Raises Vehicle Approx 12mm 510 Kč
Rear Spring Insulator Upper Bush SPF1358-10K 2 1B IRS Raises Vehicle Approx 15mm 630 Kč
Rear Sway Bar Link Bush Kit SPF0513K 1 8B, 4T
Rear Sway Bar Mount To Cross Member SPF0613-__K 1 2B Measure bar Diameter, 12,14,15,17,18,20,22,24,25mm available 510 Kč

1 840 Kč
1 080 Kč

4 050 Kč
1 490 Kč

6 050 Kč
3 690 Kč

1 430 Kč
3 430 Kč
4 780 Kč
3 160 Kč
2 910 Kč

1 500 Kč
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F & R Bump Stop Kit SPF2883K 1 4B To Suit Lowered Vehicles
Front Control Arm Lower Inner Bushing SPF2862K 1 2B, 2T Remove Original Shell
Front Steering Rack & Pinion Mount Bush SPF2864K 1 1B Passenger side only 900 Kč
Front Strut bar Castor Plates SPF2859K 2 1N, 2 plates Increase or decrease castor +/- 1 Degree (1 kit per side) 940 Kč
Front Strut bar To Chassis Mount Bush SPF2858K 1 2B, 2T, 2S
Front Strut Top & Bearing SPF1590BK 1 2B, 2 Bearing
Front Strut Top Bushing SPF1590K 1 2B, 2T Bush Only, for bearing order SPF1590BK
Front Sway Bar mount Bush SPF2863-__K 1 2B Measure bar Diameter, 23 and 26mm available 860 Kč

Rear Control Arm Lower, Inner and Outer Bushes SPF2867K 1 4B, 4T
Rear Control Arm Lower, Inner Bush SPF2865K 1 2B, 2T Rear Arm
Rear Control Arm Lower Outer Bush SPF2866K 1 2B, 2T Rear Arm
Rear Control Arm Upper, Inner Rear Bush SPF2870K 1 2B, 2T, 2S
Rear Diff To Subframe Mount Bushing SPF2869K 1 6B, 3T
Rear Subframe To Chassis Mount SPF2873K 1 2B
Rear Subframe Void Fillers SPF2871K 1 4B Bottom
Rear Subframe Void Fillers SPF2872K 1 4B Top
Rear Sway Bar Mount Bush SPF0613-__K 1 2B Measure bar Diameter, 12,14,15,17,18,20,22,24,25mm available 510 Kč
Rear Toe Control Arm, Inner Bush SPF2868K 1 2B, 2T
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F &R Front & Rear Suspension Bush Kit KIT5259K 1
F &R Front & Rear Running Gear Bush Kit KIT5134K-RG 1 Kit Includes: 1x SPF2602K, 2xSPF2603K, 1xSPF2604K
Front Upper Control Arm Inner Bushes SPF2602K 1 8B, 4T, 16W Kit Includes Caster washers
Front Lower Control Arm Inner Bushes SPF2603K 1 8B, 4T

Front Sway Bar to Chassis Bush SPF2605-_ _K 1 2B 710 Kč
Rear Upper Control Arm Inner Bushes SPF2603K 1 8B, 4T
Rear Lower Control Arm Inner Bushes SPF2604K 1 8B, 4T

4 110 Kč
3 110 Kč

6 170 Kč
6 050 Kč
3 690 Kč

Front arm, inner bushing is in the arm and the rear bush is in the 
knuckle 2 010 Kč

1 310 Kč
1 180 Kč
4 560 Kč
4 020 Kč
1 070 Kč
2 310 Kč
1 440 Kč

1 530 Kč
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Kit Includes: 1x SPF2602K, 2xSPF2603K, 1xSPF2605-19.5K, 
1xSPF2604K 6 740 Kč

6 260 Kč
2 580 Kč
2 220 Kč

Suitable to alloy mount bracket with curved top. Measure Bar 
Diameter 19.5,21,22.5mm available

2 220 Kč
2 270 Kč
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